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01/17/13 Jasper Police Department Page 1
11:32 CAD STATISTIC REPORT
CALL ACTIVITY ANALYSIS BY CODE
Period #1 Period #2 Period#3 Period #4
01/01/12 00/00/00 00/00/00 00/00/00

Code & Description 09/12/12 00/00/00 00/00/00 00/00/00
10 FORGERY & COUNTERFEITING 3 0 0 0
11 FRAUD 62 0 0 0
13  STOLEN PROPERTY 5 0 0 0
14  VANDALISM 112 0 0 0
15  WEAPONS 24 0 0 0
17  SEX OFFENSES 9 0 0 0
18  DRUG/NARCOTIC LAWS 112 0 0 0
20 OFFENSE AGAINST FAMILY 5 0 0 0
21 D.UL/IOW.I. 20 0 0 0
22  LIQUOR LAWS 7 0 0 0
23  DRUNKENNESS 53 0 0 0
24  DISORDERLY CONDUCT 43 0 0 0
25  VAGRANCY 4 0 0 0
26  ALL OTHER OFFENSES 77 0 0 0
27  SUSPICION 23 0 0 0
28 LOITERING 4 0 0 0
29  MISSING/RUNAWAY JUVENILE 38 0 0 0
3 ROBBERY 1 0 0 0
30 TRAFFIC COMPLAINTS 95 0 0 0
32  ACCIDENTS-PERSONAL INJURY 62 0 0 0
33  ACCIDENTS-PROPERTY DAMAGE 450 0 0 0
34  ESCORT 110 0 0 0
35 LOST & FOUND 144 0 0 0
36  ACCIDENT-PUBLIC 14 0 0 0
37  SUICIDES & ATTEMPTS 35 0 0 0
38 MENTAL CASES 30 0 0 0
39  MISC PUBLIC COMPLAINT 427 0 0 0
4 BATTERY-AGGRAVATED 1 0 0 0
40  SUDDEN DEATH 10 0 0 0
41 SICK CARED FOR 522 0 0 0
42  ALARMS 275 0 0 0
43  ANIMAL COMPLAINTS 274 0 0 0
44  PROWLERS 11 0 0 0
45  CHILD LOCKED IN VEHICLE 8 0 0 0
46  FIRE 90 0 0 0
47  VIN CHECKS 176 0 0 0
48  SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 78 0 0 0
49  OTHER AGENCY ASSISTS 287 0 0 0
5 BURGLARY 13 0 0 0
50 HARASSMENT-ANY TYPE 154 0 0 0
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11:32 CAD STATISTIC REPORT
CALL ACTIVITY ANALYSIS BY CODE
Period #1 Period #2 Period#3 Period #4
01/01/12 00/00/00
Code & Description 09/12/12 00/00/00
51  BATTERY-DOMESTIC 9 0 0 0
52  CHILD ABUSE/MOLES/NEGLECT 59 0 0 0
53  DRIVING WHILE SUSPENDED 45 0 0 0
54  SPEEDING VEHICLE 17 0 0 0
55  INTOXICATED DRIVER (POSSIBLE 172 0 0 0
56 RECKLESS DRIVER 149 0 0 0
57  TRAFFIC CONTROL 19 0 0 0
58 EXTRA PATROL 111 0 0 0
59  BURGLARY-ATTEMPT 8 0 0 0
6 THEFT-LARCENY 181 0 0 0
60 LOST/STOLEN LICENSE PLATE 58 0 0 0
61  ANIMAL/DEBRIS IN ROADWAY 64 0 0 0
62  DISABLED/STRANDED VEHICLE 151 0 0 0
63  MESSAGE DELIVERY 15 0 0 0
64 FIREWORKS 28 0 0 0
65 DRUG OVERDOSE 4 0 0 0
66  THEFT-BICYCLE 7 0 0 0
67  BICYCLE-RECOVERED 11 0 0 0
69 WELFARE CHECK/CONCERN 123 0 0 0
7 THEFT-MOTOR VEHICLE 22 0 0 0
70 911 PRANK/FALSE CALL 252 0 0 0
71 MISSING PERSON, ADULT 8 0 0 0
72 NO FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 9 0 0 0
73  TRANSIENT VOUCHER 28 0 0 0
74  FINGERPRINT-GUN PERMIT 91 0 0 0
75  FINGERPRINT-MISC 58 0 0 0
76 WANTED-ARREST ON WARRANT 40 0 0 0
77  FIRE DEPT ASSIST 79 0 0 0
78 DOMESTIC DISPUTE 172 0 0 0
79  THEFT-SHOPLIFTING 27 0 0 0
8 ARSON 1 0 0 0
80  TRANSIENT LICENSE 10 0 0 0
81  OFFICER ACTIVITY 195 0 0 0
82  RECOVERED VEH/PROPERTY 7 0 0 0
83  ABANDONED VEHICLE 46 0 0 0
84  COMMUNITY RELATIONS 18 0 0 0
85 BURGLARY-UNFOUNDED 6 0 0 0
86  THEFT-UNFOUNDED 17 0 0 0
87  OPEN DOOR/GARAGE 33 0 0 0
89  ORDINANCE-VIOLATION 91 0 0 0
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11:32 CAD STATISTIC REPORT
CALL ACTIVITY ANALYSIS BY CODE
Period #1 Period #2 Period#3 Period #4
01/01/12 00/00/00 00/00/00 00/00/00
Code & Description 09/12/12 00/00/00 00/00/00 00/00/00
9 BATTERY 34 0 0 0
90 ORDINANCE-WARNING 17 0 0 0
91  JUVENILE COMPLAINT 122 0 0 0
92  SUSPICIOUS PERSON 82 0 0 0
93  NOISE COMPLAINT 93 0 0 0
94  CODE ENFORCEMENT 1 0 0 0
95 RELEASED FROM PRISON 93 0 0 0
96  CAR SEAT SAFETY INSPECTION 31 0 0 0
97 REPO 21 0 0 0
. TOTALS 6803 0 0 0
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BIRT Report Viewer Page 1 of 2

Print Date:Jan 17, 2013

Type Total Print Time: 11:54:36

User Name: jpdbschmitt

From Date: 09-12-12 To Date: 12-31-12 Unit Group: JASPER PD Community:

Junit org Event Event Description # of Incidents |

JASPER PD 911FALSE 911 FALSE CALL 11
ABANDV ABANDONED VEHICLE 5
ABDUCT ABDUCTION KIDNAPPING 1
ACCPB ACCIDENT PUBLIC 5
ACCPD ACCIDENT PROPERTY DAMAGE 127
ACCPI ACCIDENT PERSONAL INJURY 13
ALARMB ALARM BANK/BUSINESS 44
ALARMR ALARM RESIDENTIAL 8
ANCOMP ANIMAL COMPLAINT 44
AOA ASSIST OTHER AGENCY 73
BATT BATTERY 11
BATTD DOMESTIC BATTERY 4
BICYCRE RECOVERED BICYCLE
BICYTHFT BICYCLE THEFT 1
BURGATT BURGLARY ATTEMPT 8
BURGB BURGLARY OF BUSINESS 3
BURGR RESIDENTIAL BURGLARY 4
CARSTIN CAR SEAT INSPECTION 15
CHILDAB CHILD ABUSE 7
CHILDM CHILD MOLESTATION 3
COMMREL COMMUNITY RELATIONS 12
DEBRIS DEBRIS IN ROADWAY 8
DISVEH DISABLED VEHICLE 34
DOC DISORDERLY CONDUCT 10
DOMESTD DOMESTIC DISPUTE 35
DRUGLAWS  DRUG NARCOTIC LAWS 23
DUI DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 4
DUIPOSS POSSIBLE INTOXICATED DRIVER 31
DWS DRIVING WHILE SUSPENDED 4
ESCORT ESCORT DETAIL 56
EXPTL EXTRA PATROL 17
FIGHT FIGHT CALL 4
FINGMISC FINGERPRINTS MISCELLANEOUS 13
FINGWPN FINGERPRINTS HAND GUN PERMIT 52
FIRE STRUCTURE FIRE 10
FRAUD FRAUD 10
HARASS HARASSMENT 21
IDENT IDENTITY THEFT 3
INFO INFORMATION ONLY 3
INTMID INTIMIDATION 1
JVCMPLT JUVENILE COMPLAINT 18
KNOCK STOP AND KNOCK 1
LOCKCH CHILD LOCKED IN VEHICLE 2
LOST LOST ITEM 9
LSTPLT LOST LICENSE PLATE 11
MCA MINOR CONSUMING ALCOHOL 4
MENTAL MENTAL CASES 12
MISCHF CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 3
MISCMPLT MISCELLANEOUS COMPLAINT 124
MISJUV MISSING JUVENILE 3
MISPER MISSING PERSON ADULT 1
MSGDEL MESSAGE DELIVERY 6
NOISE NOISE COMPLAINT 21
ob OVERDOSE 1
OPNDR OPEN DOOR OR GARAGE 8
OoPO OPERATION PULL OVER 7
ORDVIO ORDINANCE VIQLATION 7
PANHAN PANHANDLER 1
POV PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION 4
PROW PROWLERS 1
PUBINTX PUBLIC INTOXICATION 4
RAPE RAPE 1
RECK CRIMINAL RECKLESSNESS 1
RECKDRV RECKLESS DRIVER 32
REPO VERICLE REPOSSESSION 3
RUNAWAY RUNAWAY JUVENILE 3
SEXOFF SEX OFFENSES 5

http://108.59.52.253:9081/reports/output?endtime=11%3 A59+PM&shortti... 1/17/2013



BIRT Report Viewer

SHPLFTNG
SICK
SPDVEH
SPECPRO
SUDDTH
SUICDATT
SUSPPER
SUSPVEH
TEST
THEFT
THEFTATT
TRANMER
TRANVOU
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TRFCMP
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THEFT SHOPLIFTING
SICK CARED FOR
SPEEDING VEHICLE
SPECIAL PROJECT
SUDDEN DEATH
SUICIDE ATTEMPT
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
TEST CALL SHEET
THEFT/LARCENY

THEFT ATTEMPTED
TRANSIENT MERCHANT PERMIT
TRANSIENT VOUCHER
TRESSPASSING
TRAFFIC COMPLT
TRAFFIC CONTROL
TRAFFIC STOP
VAGRANCY

VANDALISM

MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
VIN CHECK

WEAPONS COMPLAINT
WELFARE CHECK
WANTED ARREST ON WARRANT
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Total # of Incidents: 1338

Grand Total For JASPER PD: 1338

http://108.59.52.253:908 1 /reports/output?endtime=11%3A59+PM&shortti... 1/17/2013



011713

Jasper Police Department

1

11:34 ACCIDENT PERIOD ANALYSIS Page
ALL GRIDS BY CODE
Code 6000 to 6019
Period #1 Period #2 Period#3 Period #4
01/01/112 00/00/00 00/00/00 00/00/00
Code & Description 12131112 00/00/00 00/00/00 00/00/00
6000 PD - LTS < $750 NO REPORT 24 0 0 0
6001 P.D. < $750 NO REPORT 131 0 0 0
6002 P.D. WITH ARREST 112 0 0 0
6003 P.D. WITH NO ARREST 279 0 0 0
6004 P.1. WITH NO ARREST 32 0 0] 0
6005 P.I. ALCOHOL RELATED 4 0 0 0
6007 P.1. WITH ARREST 40 0 0 0
6009 ALCOHOL RELATED- JUVENILE 1 0 0 0
6010 P.D. ALCOHOL RELATED 5 0 0 0
6012 PEDESTRIAN HIT P.I. 3 0 0 0
6013 LEAVING THE SCENE > $750 30 0 0 0
6017 P.l. DRUG RELATED 2 0 0 0
6018 P.1.-D.U.l.- TOXIC VAPORS 1 0 0 0
TOTALS 664 0 0 0



YEAR END 2012 TICKET ACTIVITY

WARNINGS ISSUED: 4,297

CITATIONS ISSUED: 842

TOTAL TICKETS ISSUED: 5,139
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11:42

Jasper Police Department
BOOKINGS PERIOD ANALYSIS
ALL GRIDS BY CODE
Code 1 to 9999

Period #1 Period #2

01/0112 00/00/00
07111112 00/00/00

Code & Description

Page

Period#3
00/00/00
00/00/00

1

Period #4
00/00/00
00/00/00

511
512
531
613
614
616
617
619
623
627
629
633
634
710
713
714
716
800
801
805
810
820
1110
1130
1322
1410
1435
1440
1731
1747
1809
1810
1817
1820
1823
1832
1833
1835
211
2121

BURGLARY/FORCE RESIDENCE PM
BURGLARY/FORCE RESIDENCE DAY
BURGLARY/ATT-FORCE-RES-PM
THEFT-$200> SHOPLIFTING
THEFT-$200> FROM AUTOS-NO PART
THEFT-$200> BICYCLES
THEFT-$200> FROM BUILDINGS
THEFT-$200> ALL OTHER

THEFT-$50 TO $200-SHOPLIFTING
THEFT-$50 TO $200-FM BUILDING
THEFT-$50 TO $200-ALL OTHERS
THEFT<$50 SHOPLIFTING
THEFT<$50 FROM AUTOS
RECEIVING STOLEN AUTO PARTS
MV THEFT-AUTO-DRIVEWAY

MV THEFT-AUTO-SHOP. CTR. LOT
MV THEFT-AUTO-ALL OTHER LOTS
ASSUALT-SIMPLE
ASSAULT-BATTERY POLICE OFFICER
ASSAULT-BATTERY UN 14 YRS AGE
ASSUALT-SIMPLE-D.V.ACT

CRIMINAL RECKLESSNESS
FRAUD-BAD CHECKS

FRAUD-ALL OTHERS

STOLEN PROPERTY-RECEIVING
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF-RESIDENCE
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF-VEHICLES
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF-ALL OTHER
SEXUAL BATTERY

POSS. OF SYNTHETIC CANNABINOID
OBTAIN PRES. DRUG BY FRAUD
NARC DRUG LAW -DEAL. COKE/METH

NARC DRUG LAW-POSS SUB REPRESE

INHALING TOXIC VAPORS

NARC DRUG-MANUFACTURE-METH
NARC DRUG-POSS MARIJU,HASH
NARC DRUG-POSS-SYNTHETIC NARC

NARC DRUG-POSS-COCAINE OR METH

D.UL
D.U.l. - DRUGS
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01/17/13

Jasper Police Department

11:42 BOOKINGS PERIOD ANALYSIS Page 2
ALL GRIDS BY CODE
Code 1 to 9999
Period #1 Period #2 Period#3 Period #4
01/01/12 00/00/00 00/00/00 00/00/00
Code & Description 07/11/12 00/00/00 00/00/00 00/00/00
2231 LIQUOR LAW-POSSESSION-ADULT 17
2232 LIQUOR LAW-POSSESSION-JUVENILE 4
2300 PUBLIC INTOXICATION 17
2417 UNAUTHORIZE USE OF 911 SERVICE 1
2618 CONTRIBUT TO DELINQUENCY MINOR
2630 [DENTITY DECEPTION
2645 RESISTING LAW ENFORCEMENT
2658 INTIMIDATION
2661 INVASION OF PRIVACY

2667
2815
2816
2911
2912
2932
5500
6308
6340
6341
6344
6358
6615
6616
8010
8110

AIDING/INDUCING/CAUSING AN OFF
CHILD MOLESTATION

CHILD NEGLECT
JUVENILES-RUNAWAY-MALES
JUVENILES-RUNAWAY-FEMALES
JUVENILES-INCORRIGIBLE-FEMALES
ILLEGAL KiLL OF WHITETAIL DEER
TRAFFIC ENFORCE-RECKLESS DRIVE
TRAFFIC ENFORCE-LICENSE D.W.S.
TRAFFIC ENFORCE-NEVER LICENSED
TRAFFIC ENFORCE-FAIL OF DUTY
TRAFFIC ENFORCE-HABITUAL OFFEN
CRIMINAL RECKLESSNESS W/VEH.
CRIMINAL RECKLESSNESS W/GUN
WARRANTS-LOCAL-CRIMINAL
WARRANTS-OTHER AUTH-CRIMINAL
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TOTALS
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Dubois County Arrest Codes Report

Agency: Jasper Police Department
Incident Types: Approved Incidents
Code Description

35-42-2-1 Battery- Child

36-42-2-1 Battery- Other

35-42-2-1 Battery- Physical

35-42-2-1 Battery- Police Officer- Physical
35-42-2-1.3  Battery- Domestic

35-42-2-2 Criminal Reckiessness- Firearm
35-42-2-6 Battery- Body Waste

35-42-2-9 Strangulation

35-42-3-3 Confinement

35-43-2-1 Burglary- Residence

35-43-4-2 TO7Theft- Attempted
35-43-4-2 T22Theft- Clothing/Furs
35-43-4-2 T23Theft- Computer Equipment

35-43-4-2 T26Theft- Consumables

35-43-4-2 T42Theft- Gas/Fuel

35-43-4-2 T63Theft- Miscellaneous/Other
35-43-4-2 T68Theft- Possess Stolen Property

35-43-4-2 T69Theft- Prescription Pad

35-43-4-2 T71Theft- Receiving Stolen Property
35-43-4-2 T80Theft- Shoplifting
35-43-4-2 T86Theft- Tools

35-44-3-2
35-44-3-3
35-45-1-3
35-45-2-1
35-46-1-15.1
35-48-4-10
35-48-4-11
35-48-4-11
35-48-4-11
35-48-4-13A
35-48-4-14.5
35-48-4-6.1
35-48-4-7(2)
7.1-5-1-3
7.10-5.77
9-24-18-1
9-24-19-2
9-26-1-8A
9-30-10-16
9-30-5-1
9-30-5-3

Public Administration- Assisting A Criminal

Public Administration- Resisting Law Enforcement
Public Order- Disorderly Conduct
Communication- intimidation

Family Offense- Invasion Of Privacy

N oW
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10

2

Controlled Substance- Dealing Marijuana- Misdemeanor 1

Controlled Substance- Possess Marijuana-
Controlled Substance- Possess Marijuana- Felony
Controlled Substance- Possess Salvia/Synthetic

Controlled Substance- Common Nuisance- Visiting

6
2
1
2

Controlled Substance- Possess Precusors With Intent To1

Controlled Substance- Possess Methamphetamine

1

Controlled Substance- Possess Schedule 2 Substance 2

Alcoholic Beverage- Public Intoxication By Alcohol/Drugs3

Alcoholic Beverage- Minor Possess Alcohol

Motor Vehicle- Operating Without Ever Obtaining
Motor Vehicle- Driving While Suspended- Prior

Motor Vehicle- Leaving The Scene Of A Crash- Injury
Motor Vehicle- Habitual Traffic Violator

Motor Vehicle- Operating A Vehicle While Intoxicated

Motor Vehicle- Operating A Vehicle While Intoxicated-

Totals:

12
3
5
1
1
10
4
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